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■ この大会で樹立された記録 

 

なし 

 

■グラウンドコンディション 
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天候時刻 気温 ℃ 湿度 ％風速 m/s風向
雨  92.0
雨  92.0
雨 北  76.0
雨 南西  76.0

 



決勝 12月3日 10:25

長野県小学生(ER)              3:03.46 牛越　あかね                 並柳             2004/05/01  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 竹内 ほのか(4)   3:40.01  1 小林 祐華(6)   3:20.74 
ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾎﾉｶ 坂城JAC ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾕｳｶ 腰越JSC

 2 臼田 悠花(5)   3:43.01  2 田中　ジェシカ(6)   3:24.77 
ｳｽﾀﾞ  ﾕｳｶ 下諏訪南小 ﾀﾅｶ ｼﾞｪｼｶ 腰越JSC

 3 藤森 恵弥子(3)   3:43.67  3 根津 葵(5)   3:27.66 
ﾌｼﾞﾓﾘ ｴﾐｺ 諏訪FA ﾈﾂ ｱｵｲ 本郷小

 4 永渡 真悠子(4)   3:45.33  4 高木 更紗(4)   3:28.36 
ﾅｶﾞﾜﾀﾘ ﾏﾕｺ 坂城JAC ﾀｶｷﾞ ｻﾗｻ 腰越JSC

 5 市川 結(4)   3:45.75  5 黒川 真由香(6)   3:29.39 
ｲﾁｶﾜ ﾕｲ 諏訪FA ｸﾛｶﾜﾏﾕｶ 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ

 6 松原 月歌(3)   3:47.97  6 春日 桃桜(6)   3:30.73 
ﾏﾂﾊﾞﾗ ﾂｷｶ 芳川小 ｶｽｶﾞ ﾓﾓｵ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

 7 諸山 理湖(4)   3:48.33  7 小林 菜々夏(6)   3:31.72 
ﾓﾛﾔﾏ ﾘｺ 小諸JEC ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾅﾅｶ 腰越JSC

 8 清水 思(5)   3:48.97  8 中村 鈴(6)   3:33.38 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ｺﾄ 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｽｽﾞ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ

 9 真柳 日南(6)   3:49.60  9 浦野 友里(6)   3:33.54 
ﾏﾔﾅｷﾞ ﾋﾅ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ ｳﾗﾉ ﾕｳﾘ 西春近南小

10 栗空 実歩(5)   3:51.34 10 吉川 心(6)   3:33.83 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ﾐﾎ 王滝小 ﾖｼｶﾜ ｺｺﾛ 城南中

11 大月 来夢(5)   3:51.64 11 高梨 菜々(6)   3:34.34 
ｵｵﾂｷ ﾗｲﾑ 明科かけっこ ﾀｶﾅｼ ﾅﾅ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

12 土田 彩美(6)   3:55.32 12 黒田 琴音(6)   3:34.41 
ﾂﾁﾀﾞ ｱﾐ ｱﾍﾞﾍﾞ駅伝C ｸﾛﾀﾞ ｺﾄﾈ 伊那小

13 中山 麻衣(5)   4:01.42 13 臼田 彩花(5)   3:36.13 
ﾅｶﾔﾏ ﾏｲ 佐久城山AC ｳｽﾀﾞ  ｻﾔｶ 下諏訪南小

14 小口 真由佳(3)   4:01.79 14 鈴木 賀子(5)   3:36.59 
ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾕｶ 諏訪FA ｽｽﾞｷ ｶｺ 坂城JAC

15 宮坂 莉奈(5)   4:08.27 15 高橋 凛(4)   3:37.59 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ﾘﾅ 諏訪FA ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾘﾝ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

16 根津 円(2)   4:10.79 16 内田 梨湖(6)   3:37.97 
ﾈﾂ ﾏﾄﾞｶ 本郷小 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾘｺ 腰越JSC

17 西條 沙羅(3)   4:12.31 17 下平 綾子(6)   3:38.54 
ﾆｼｼﾞｮｳ ｻﾗ 諏訪FA ｼﾓﾀﾞｲﾗ ｱﾔｺ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

18 大竹 凜花(4)   4:14.76 18 小口 満里奈(5)   3:38.92 
ｵｵﾀｹ ﾘﾝｶ 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ ｵｸﾞﾁ ﾏﾘﾅ 諏訪FA

19 溝口 佳歩(4)   4:15.21 19 唐木 千穂(6)   3:41.47 
ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ｶﾎ 王滝小 ｶﾗｷ ﾁﾎ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

20 竹村 彩也香(3)   4:15.56 20 大塚 咲季(5)   3:45.25 
ﾀｹﾑﾗ ｻﾔｶ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ｵｵﾂｶ ｻｷ 坂城JAC

21 宮原 あゆみ(5)   4:18.74 21 酒井 菜々美(5)   3:58.77 
ﾐﾔﾊﾞﾗ ｱﾕﾐ 坂城JAC ｻｶｲ ﾅﾅﾐ 坂城JAC

22 諸山 千奈津(2)   4:29.37 22 田中 利奈(3)   4:02.70 
ﾓﾛﾔﾏ ﾁﾅﾂ 小諸JEC ﾀﾅｶ ﾘﾅ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

23 岡田 桃(3)   4:33.46 柴田 美空(6)
ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾓﾓ 駒ｹ根中沢RC ｼﾊﾞﾀ ﾐｸ 諏訪FA

加藤 晴香(6)
ｶﾄｳ ﾊﾙｶ 駒ｹ根中沢RC
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順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考 氏  名



   1 小林 祐華(6) 腰越JSC     3:20.74   2   1
   2 田中　ジェシカ(6) 腰越JSC     3:24.77   2   2
   3 根津 葵(5) 本郷小     3:27.66   2   3
   4 高木 更紗(4) 腰越JSC     3:28.36   2   4
   5 黒川 真由香(6) 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ     3:29.39   2   5
   6 春日 桃桜(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     3:30.73   2   6
   7 小林 菜々夏(6) 腰越JSC     3:31.72   2   7
   8 中村 鈴(6) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     3:33.38   2   8
   9 浦野 友里(6) 西春近南小     3:33.54   2   9
  10 吉川 心(6) 城南中     3:33.83   2  10
  11 高梨 菜々(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     3:34.34   2  11
  12 黒田 琴音(6) 伊那小     3:34.41   2  12
  13 臼田 彩花(5) 下諏訪南小     3:36.13   2  13
  14 鈴木 賀子(5) 坂城JAC     3:36.59   2  14
  15 高橋 凛(4) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     3:37.59   2  15
  16 内田 梨湖(6) 腰越JSC     3:37.97   2  16
  17 下平 綾子(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     3:38.54   2  17
  18 小口 満里奈(5) 諏訪FA     3:38.92   2  18
  19 竹内 ほのか(4) 坂城JAC     3:40.01   1   1
  20 唐木 千穂(6) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     3:41.47   2  19
  21 臼田 悠花(5) 下諏訪南小     3:43.01   1   2
  22 藤森 恵弥子(3) 諏訪FA     3:43.67   1   3
  23 大塚 咲季(5) 坂城JAC     3:45.25   2  20
  24 永渡 真悠子(4) 坂城JAC     3:45.33   1   4
  25 市川 結(4) 諏訪FA     3:45.75   1   5
  26 松原 月歌(3) 芳川小     3:47.97   1   6
  27 諸山 理湖(4) 小諸JEC     3:48.33   1   7
  28 清水 思(5) 真田ｸﾗﾌﾞ     3:48.97   1   8
  29 真柳 日南(6) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     3:49.60   1   9
  30 栗空 実歩(5) 王滝小     3:51.34   1  10
  31 大月 来夢(5) 明科かけっこ     3:51.64   1  11
  32 土田 彩美(6) ｱﾍﾞﾍﾞ駅伝C     3:55.32   1  12
  33 酒井 菜々美(5) 坂城JAC     3:58.77   2  21
  34 中山 麻衣(5) 佐久城山AC     4:01.42   1  13
  35 小口 真由佳(3) 諏訪FA     4:01.79   1  14
  36 田中 利奈(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     4:02.70   2  22
  37 宮坂 莉奈(5) 諏訪FA     4:08.27   1  15
  38 根津 円(2) 本郷小     4:10.79   1  16
  39 西條 沙羅(3) 諏訪FA     4:12.31   1  17
  40 大竹 凜花(4) 戸上ｼﾞｭﾆｱ     4:14.76   1  18
  41 溝口 佳歩(4) 王滝小     4:15.21   1  19
  42 竹村 彩也香(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     4:15.56   1  20
  43 宮原 あゆみ(5) 坂城JAC     4:18.74   1  21
  44 諸山 千奈津(2) 小諸JEC     4:29.37   1  22
  45 岡田 桃(3) 駒ｹ根中沢RC     4:33.46   1  23
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決勝 12月3日 11:00

長野県記録(KR)                4:23.10 土屋　智美                   長野吉田高       2002/08/03  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 小池 優雅(2)   5:22.96  1 赤松 英(2)   5:01.23 
ｺｲｹ ﾕｳｶ 長峰中 ｱｶﾏﾂ ﾊﾅ 信濃中

 2 田中 美菜(2)   5:24.29  2 竹村 瑞香(1)   5:11.99 
ﾀﾅｶ ﾐﾅ 王滝中 ﾀｹﾑﾗ ﾐｽﾞｶ 赤穂中

 3 吉江 美季(1)   5:27.95  3 舟島 春香(1)   5:12.80 
ﾖｼｴ ﾐｷ 豊科北中 ﾌﾈｼﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 木曽青峰高

 4 矢野口 弘乃(1)   5:33.64  4 半田 聖蘭(2)   5:14.26 
ﾔﾉｸﾁ ﾋﾛﾉ 豊科北中 ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ｾｲﾗ 戸倉上山田中

 5 宮坂 綾乃(1)   5:34.13  5 渡邊 真由(2)   5:14.66 
ﾐﾔｻｶ ｱﾔﾉ 原中 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾏﾕ 豊科北中

 6 後藤 亜由美(1)   5:36.22  6 沢井 千花(1)   5:15.42 
ｺﾞﾄｳ ｱﾕﾐ 松代高 ｻﾜｲ ﾁﾊﾅ 木曽青峰高

 7 大野 珠輝(1)   5:41.16  7 名取 萌花(1)   5:17.01 
ｵｵﾉ  ﾀﾏｷ 中野平中 ﾅﾄﾘ ﾓｴｶ 塩尻広陵中

 8 緑川 海玖(1)   5:45.74  8 久枝 姫唯子(1)   5:27.34 
ﾐﾄﾞﾘｶﾜ ﾐｸ 戸倉上山田中 ﾋｻｴﾀﾞ  ｷｲｺ 上田西高

 9 内川 美幸(1)   5:51.91  9 市川 綾華(2)   5:30.38 
ｳｲｶﾜﾐﾕｷ 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲﾁｶﾜ ｱﾔｶ 戸倉上山田中

10 丸山 瑠璃(2)   5:53.52 10 三澤 綾乃(2)   5:31.44 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏ  ﾙﾘ 中野平中 ﾐｻﾜ ｱﾔﾉ 信濃中

11 栗空 亜沙美(2)   5:55.69 11 北川 日奈子(2)   5:42.90 
ｸﾘｿﾞﾗ ｱｻﾐ 王滝中 ｷﾀｶﾞﾜ ﾋﾅｺ 埴生中

12 半田 愛(1)   5:56.71 12 山川 桃佳(1)   5:43.45 
ﾊﾝﾀﾞ ｱｲ 松代高 ﾔﾏｶﾜ ﾓﾓｶ 鉢盛中

13 丸山 瑞稀(1)   6:03.87 13 小林 晴佳(2)   6:08.72 
ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾐｽﾞｷ 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾊﾙｶ 塩尻広陵中

14 木下 野乃花(1)   6:10.88 鈴木 紗穏楓(1)
ｷﾉｼﾀ ﾉﾉｶ 原中 ｽｽﾞｷ ｻﾔｶ 鉢盛中

15 鎌倉 麻有(1)   6:15.59 鵜澤 小夏(1)
ｶﾏｸﾗ ﾏﾕ 原中 ｳｻﾞﾜ ｺﾅﾂ 信濃中
久保村 玲衣(2)
ｸﾎﾞﾑﾗ ﾚｲ 赤穂中

   1 赤松 英(2) 信濃中     5:01.23   2   1
   2 竹村 瑞香(1) 赤穂中     5:11.99   2   2
   3 舟島 春香(1) 木曽青峰高     5:12.80   2   3
   4 半田 聖蘭(2) 戸倉上山田中     5:14.26   2   4
   5 渡邊 真由(2) 豊科北中     5:14.66   2   5
   6 沢井 千花(1) 木曽青峰高     5:15.42   2   6
   7 名取 萌花(1) 塩尻広陵中     5:17.01   2   7
   8 小池 優雅(2) 長峰中     5:22.96   1   1
   9 田中 美菜(2) 王滝中     5:24.29   1   2
  10 久枝 姫唯子(1) 上田西高     5:27.34   2   8
  11 吉江 美季(1) 豊科北中     5:27.95   1   3
  12 市川 綾華(2) 戸倉上山田中     5:30.38   2   9
  13 三澤 綾乃(2) 信濃中     5:31.44   2  10
  14 矢野口 弘乃(1) 豊科北中     5:33.64   1   4
  15 宮坂 綾乃(1) 原中     5:34.13   1   5
  16 後藤 亜由美(1) 松代高     5:36.22   1   6
  17 大野 珠輝(1) 中野平中     5:41.16   1   7
  18 北川 日奈子(2) 埴生中     5:42.90   2  11
  19 山川 桃佳(1) 鉢盛中     5:43.45   2  12
  20 緑川 海玖(1) 戸倉上山田中     5:45.74   1   8
  21 内川 美幸(1) 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ     5:51.91   1   9
  22 丸山 瑠璃(2) 中野平中     5:53.52   1  10
  23 栗空 亜沙美(2) 王滝中     5:55.69   1  11
  24 半田 愛(1) 松代高     5:56.71   1  12
  25 丸山 瑞稀(1) 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ     6:03.87   1  13
  26 小林 晴佳(2) 塩尻広陵中     6:08.72   2  13
  27 木下 野乃花(1) 原中     6:10.88   1  14
  28 鎌倉 麻有(1) 原中     6:15.59   1  15
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決勝 12月3日  9:45

長野県記録(KR)                9:16.29 石原　さつき                 諏訪実高         1991/10/14  

[ 1組] [ 2組]

 1 赤井 麗佳(3)  10:53.61  1 竹内 優花(1)  10:11.25 
ｱｶｲ ﾚｲｶ 菅野中 ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳｶ 戸倉上山田中

 2 三村 静香(2)  10:57.33  2 塩入 恵美(3)  10:15.85 
ﾐﾑﾗ ｼｽﾞｶ 菅野中 ｼｵｲﾘ ｴﾐ 丸子修学館高

 3 田中 杏子(1)  10:59.79  3 小合 沙季(3)  10:21.98 
ﾀﾅｶ ｷｮｳｺ 永明中 ｵｺﾞｳ ｻｷ 穂高西中

 4 小林 千紗(2)  11:03.22  4 甘利 祐子  10:25.89 
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾁｻ 菅野中 ｱﾏﾘ  ﾕｳｺ 東御陸上教室

 5 鶯巣 美冴  11:08.77  5 清水 彩音(1)  10:26.56 
ｳｸﾞｽ ﾐｻｴ 松川高 ｼﾐｽﾞ ｱﾔﾈ 駒ｹ根中沢RC

 6 鳥羽 美宇(1)  11:09.43  6 高木 実穂(2)  10:31.00 
ﾄﾊﾞ ﾐｳ 明科中 ﾀｶｷﾞ ﾐﾎ 南宮中

 7 高橋 未来(1)  11:16.19  7 上原 舞(1)  10:33.91 
ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾐｸ 赤穂中 ｳｴﾊﾗ ﾏｲ 永明中

 8 中本 愛里(2)  11:24.44  8 笹澤 今日子(3)  10:35.57 
ﾅｶﾓﾄ ｱｲﾘ 飯田風越高 ｻｻｻﾞﾜ ｷｮｳｺ 丸子中

 9 矢島 風香(1)  11:25.59  9 中村 結(2)  10:36.15 
ﾔｼﾞﾏ ﾌｳｶ 菅野中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ  ﾕｲ 上田高

10 胡桃澤 佑衣(2)  11:35.51 10 岸 郁奈(2)  10:46.70 
ｸﾙﾐｻﾞﾜ ﾕｲ 王滝中 ｷｼ  ｱﾔﾅ 上田高

11 酒井 優梨愛(2)  11:37.84 11 永山 実来(1)  10:49.08 
ｻｶｲ ﾕﾘｱ 塩尻広陵中 ﾅｶﾞﾔﾏ ﾐｸ 城南中

12 倉科 真子(1)  11:38.34 12 白坂 舞(1)  10:52.66 
ｸﾗｼﾅ ﾏｺ 松商学園高 ｼﾗｻｶ ﾏｲ 松商学園高

13 井上 はな(2)  11:52.15 13 千野 恵実(1)  10:55.84 
ｲﾉｳｴ ﾊﾅ 信濃中 ﾁﾉ ﾒｸﾞﾐ 坂城中

14 塩原 真悠(1)  11:53.64 14 高田 花林(2)  11:00.10 
ｼｵﾊﾗ ﾏﾕ 菅野中 ﾀｶﾀﾞ  ｶﾘﾝ 上田西高

15 山本 音緒(2)  12:00.11 15 成田 愛理(1)  11:04.63 
ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾈｵ 鉢盛中 ﾅﾘﾀ ｱｲﾘ 松商学園高

16 池田 優子(1)  12:08.09 16 伊藤 玲美優(1)  11:16.39 
ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾕｳｺ 丸子修学館高 ｲﾄｳ ﾚﾋﾞﾕ 松商学園高

17 白木 果歩(2)  12:22.01 17 小宮山 悠(3)  11:44.27 
ｼﾛｷ ｶﾎ 菅野中 ｺﾐﾔﾏ ﾊﾙｶ 八千穂中

18 中島 和華(3)  12:28.54 18 水上 爽香(1)  12:36.49 
ﾅｶｼﾞﾏ ﾜｶ 戸倉上山田中 ﾐｽﾞｶﾐ ｻﾔｶ 松商学園高

19 丸山 瑞稀(1)  12:39.76 伊藤 千夏(3)
ﾏﾙﾔﾏﾐｽﾞｷ 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ ｲﾄｳ ﾁﾅﾂ ｱﾍﾞﾍﾞ駅伝C

20 一之瀬 陽菜(1)  13:02.60 中村 亜砂美(2)
ｲﾁﾉｾ ﾊﾙﾅ 菅野中 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｱｻﾐ 松商学園高

21 茂澄 穂乃夏(1)  13:34.03 
ﾓｽﾞﾐ ﾎﾉｶ 菅野中
小林 鈴華(1)
ｺﾊﾞﾔｼ ｽｽﾞｶ 菅野中

女子

3000m

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

5  4402

20  4820

6  4128

3  7057

8  4126

13  7041

12  5194

1  7045

17   466

4  1939

7  4108

21  4202

19  4216

15  4373

22  5191

10  4441

9  1397

16  4236

順

18  5193

11  3950

2  5192

9  4349

7  1403

No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

2  7054

18  7015

12  4872

10  4401

20  4513

8  4464

14  1420

15  7000

16  1412

6  4389

13  1532

3  1936

17  1938

11  4664

1  1937

5  7002
欠場

19  1930

21  1940

欠場

14  5189
欠場



   1 竹内 優花(1) 戸倉上山田中    10:11.25   2   1
   2 塩入 恵美(3) 丸子修学館高    10:15.85   2   2
   3 小合 沙季(3) 穂高西中    10:21.98   2   3
   4 甘利 祐子 東御陸上教室    10:25.89   2   4
   5 清水 彩音(1) 駒ｹ根中沢RC    10:26.56   2   5
   6 高木 実穂(2) 南宮中    10:31.00   2   6
   7 上原 舞(1) 永明中    10:33.91   2   7
   8 笹澤 今日子(3) 丸子中    10:35.57   2   8
   9 中村 結(2) 上田高    10:36.15   2   9
  10 岸 郁奈(2) 上田高    10:46.70   2  10
  11 永山 実来(1) 城南中    10:49.08   2  11
  12 白坂 舞(1) 松商学園高    10:52.66   2  12
  13 赤井 麗佳(3) 菅野中    10:53.61   1   1
  14 千野 恵実(1) 坂城中    10:55.84   2  13
  15 三村 静香(2) 菅野中    10:57.33   1   2
  16 田中 杏子(1) 永明中    10:59.79   1   3
  17 高田 花林(2) 上田西高    11:00.10   2  14
  18 小林 千紗(2) 菅野中    11:03.22   1   4
  19 成田 愛理(1) 松商学園高    11:04.63   2  15
  20 鶯巣 美冴 松川高    11:08.77   1   5
  21 鳥羽 美宇(1) 明科中    11:09.43   1   6
  22 高橋 未来(1) 赤穂中    11:16.19   1   7
  23 伊藤 玲美優(1) 松商学園高    11:16.39   2  16
  24 中本 愛里(2) 飯田風越高    11:24.44   1   8
  25 矢島 風香(1) 菅野中    11:25.59   1   9
  26 胡桃澤 佑衣(2) 王滝中    11:35.51   1  10
  27 酒井 優梨愛(2) 塩尻広陵中    11:37.84   1  11
  28 倉科 真子(1) 松商学園高    11:38.34   1  12
  29 小宮山 悠(3) 八千穂中    11:44.27   2  17
  30 井上 はな(2) 信濃中    11:52.15   1  13
  31 塩原 真悠(1) 菅野中    11:53.64   1  14
  32 山本 音緒(2) 鉢盛中    12:00.11   1  15
  33 池田 優子(1) 丸子修学館高    12:08.09   1  16
  34 白木 果歩(2) 菅野中    12:22.01   1  17
  35 中島 和華(3) 戸倉上山田中    12:28.54   1  18
  36 水上 爽香(1) 松商学園高    12:36.49   2  18
  37 丸山 瑞稀(1) 大町ｽﾎﾟｰﾂｸﾗﾌﾞ    12:39.76   1  19
  38 一之瀬 陽菜(1) 菅野中    13:02.60   1  20
  39 茂澄 穂乃夏(1) 菅野中    13:34.03   1  21

女子

3000m
タイムレース

備考 組順位 No. 氏  名 都道府県

 7054
 7015
 4464
 4401

順位
 4349
 1403
 4872

所属名 記録

 1936
 4820
 4389
 4128

 4513
 1412
 1420
 7000

 7041
 7057
 7045
 1938

 4402
 1532
 4126
 1937

 1939
 4664
 4373
 5191

  466
 5194
 4108
 4202

 1940
 3950
 5192
 5193

 4216
 1397
 4236
 4441



決勝 12月3日  8:25

 1 溝口 友己歩(2)  25:58.64 
ﾐｿﾞｸﾞﾁ ﾕｷﾎ 王滝中

 2 伊東 玲奈(2)  26:02.76 
ｲﾄｳ  ﾚｲﾅ 東海大三高

 3 吉田 英里子(1)  26:27.46 
ﾖｼﾀﾞ ｴﾘｺ 東海大三高

 5 清水 真唯(2)  26:58.51 
ｼﾐｽﾞ ﾏｲ 上伊那農業高

 6 江口 由真(2)  28:22.68 
ｴｸﾞﾁ  ﾕﾏ 東海大三高

 7 杉山 李奈(2)  30:28.66 
ｽｷﾞﾔﾅ ﾓﾓﾅ 駒ヶ根東中

女子

5000m競歩

決勝

順 No. 氏  名 所属名 記録／備考

7    32

6  4109

5    37

2  4179

4   231

3    36
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